
Hide and Sleep

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 1

0.5-0.8

1,651

0

1.2

0:22:00

by Suzanne Pitner 正
1

Aesop's Fables

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 1

0.8-1.2

2,620

1

1.9

0:25:00

by Aesop 正
2

Shadows in the Storm

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 1

0.8-1.0

2,133

0

1.4

0:25:00

by Sarah J. Dodd 正
3

Tales from the Talmud

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 1

0.7-0.9

2,233

0

1.4

0:21:02

by - 正
4

Do As I Tell You!

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 1

0.7-0.9

1,922

0

1.9

0:23:00

by Sarah J. Dodd 正
5

The Secret Travels of Koala Bears

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 1

0.7-0.9

2,489

0

1.2

0:29:07

by Suzanne Pitner 正
6

A Day in Space

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 1

0.8-1.2

2,086

1

1.9

0:24:00

by Suzanne Pitner 正
7

Around the World in a Single Day

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 1

0.8-1.0

2,083

0

1.7

0:26:00

by Cathy C. Hall 正
8

What's Your Job?

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 1

0.5-0.8

2,494

0

1.2

0:24:14

by Lisa Richard Claro 正
9
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Alien Adventure

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 2

0.6-0.8

3,060

0

1.7

0:33:00

by Sarah J. Dodd 正
10

The Donkey and the Rock

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 2

0.7-1.0

1,507

0

1.7

0:15:53

by - 正
11

Stone Soup

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 2

0.7-1.0

1,519

0

1.7

0:16:25

by - 正
12

Peter Pan

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 2

0.8-1.0

3,175

0

1.5

0:33:00

by James Matthew Harries 正
13

Adventures of the Polar Bear Brothers

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 2

0.6-0.8

2,648

0

1.2

0:30:00

by Lisa Richard Claro 正
14

My Body Is So Clever!

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 2

0.8-1.2

2,937

1

1.9

0:28:00

by Sarah J. Dodd 正
15

The Night with the Dinosaurs

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 2

0.8-1.2

2,886

1

2.4

0:35:00

by Suzanne Pitner 正
16

Mysterious Monsters

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 2

0.8-1.0

3,081

0

1.7

0:35:00

by Sarah J. Dodd 正
17

The Moonlight Orchestra

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 2

0.7-1.0

2,966

0

1.2

0:35:00

by Sarah J. Dodd 正
18

The Time Machine Bicycle

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 2

0.7-1.0

3,482

0

2.4

0:32:17

by Sarah J. Dodd 正
19
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Skis, Sleds, and Skates!

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 2

0.8-1.2

3,030

1

1.9

0:32:26

by Suzanne Pitner 正
20
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Who'll Be President?

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 3

1.6-2.0

3,248

1

3.1

0:28:44

by Cathy C. Hall 正
29

Sandy, the California Sea Otter

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 3

1.4-1.8

2,259

1

1.2

0:27:00

by Suzanne Pitner 正
21

Adventures in Pet Sitting

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 3

1.2-1.6

3,117

1

1.4

0:32:00

by Suzanne Pitner 正
22

Nanobots to the Rescue

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 3

1.4-1.8

3,222

1

1.9

0:32:00

by Suzanne Pitner 正
23

Hide-and-Seek Gorillas

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 3

1.4-1.8

2,834

1

1.4

0:33:00

by Brooke Rousseau 正
24

The World's Most Astonishing Festivals

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 3

1.4-1.8

3,329

1

2.1

0:30:50

by Sarah J. Dodd 正
25

Solar System Superstar

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 3

1.6-2.0

3,815

1

1.9

0:35:00

by Sarah J. Dodd 正
26

Fun Math in Everyday Life

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 3

2.0-2.4

3,524

2

1.9

0:33:00

by Sarah J. Dodd 正
27

Lost in the Forest

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 3

1.2-1.6

3,291

1

2.1

0:32:00

by Sarah J. Dodd 正
28
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The Grandmother Diver

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 4

1.8-2.2

1,908

2

2.1

0:17:57

by Peter Wynne-Willson, Ruth Wilson 正
30

The Persimmon Tree

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 4

1.8-2.2

1,505

2

1.9

0:22:43

by Peter Wynne-Willson, Ruth Wilson 正
31

The Edible, Green Machine

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 4

1.8-2.2

3,346

2

1.9

0:33:00

by Sarah J. Dodd 正
32

Creation Stories from around the World

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 4

1.8-2.4

3,877

2

1.9

0:42:00

by Sarah J. Dodd 正
33

Amazing Ancient Cultures of the World

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 4

1.8-2.4

3,326

2

2.1

0:35:00

by Brooke Rousseau 正
34

Turandot

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 4

1.8-2.2

2,626

2

2.4

0:21:24

正
35

Aida

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 4

1.8-2.2

2,272

2

2.7

0:20:22

正
36

A Gallery of Ghosts

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 4

1.8-2.4

3,370

2

2.4

0:30:20

by Cathy C. Hall 正
37

Smart Readers  Level 4

Great Inventions around Us

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 4

1.8-2.4

5,826

2

2.4

0:53:00

by Lisa Richard Claro 正
38

Gold Rush!

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 4

1.8-2.4

4,280

2

1.9

0:38:00

by Sarah J. Dodd 正
39
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The Adventure of the Three Students

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 4

1.8-2.2

1,815

2

4

0:12:38

by Sir Arthur Conan Doyle 正
40

The Adventure of the Red-Headed League

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 4

1.8-2.2

1,339

2

3.1

0:11:43

by Sir Arthur Conan Doyle 正
41

The Adventure of the Six Napoleons

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 4

1.8-2.2

1,616

2

3.1

0:13:38

by Sir Arthur Conan Doyle 正
42

The World's Most Popular Sports

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 4

1.8-2.2

5,099

2

3.1

0:45:52

by Suzanne Pitner 正
43

No. Book Cover Information 読んだ回数と日付 Comment



Amazing Animals of the Amazon

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 5

2.2-2.8

3,326

2

2.6

0:46:00

by Brooke Rousseau 正
44

Restless Earth

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 5

2.4-3.0

4,975

2

3.1

0:46:00

by Sarah J. Dodd 正
45

King Arthur

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 5

2.4-3.0

5,901

2

2.9

0:50:00

by Sarah J. Dodd 正
46

Smart Readers  Level 5

Woojin's Weather Show

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 5

2.4-3.0

3,708

2

2.1

0:39:00

by Brooke Rousseau 正
47

Mystery at the Museum

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 5

2.4-2.8

4,736

2

2.6

0:44:00

by Cathy C. Hall 正
48

All about Robots

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 5

2.4-3.0

4,713

2

3.3

0:45:00

by Sarah J. Dodd 正
49

Hidden Secrets of Famous Paintings

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 5

2.4-3.0

4,654

2

3.6

0:40:00

by Sarah J. Dodd 正
50

Finding Psychology

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 5

2.4-3.0

4,944

2

2.9

0:44:00

by Cathy C. Hall 正
51

Adrift in the Pacific

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 5

2.2-2.8

5,307

2

2.7

0:42:00

by Jules Verne 正
56
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A Tirp to Camp Danger

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 6

2.5-3.0

8,192

2

3.9

1:06:00

by Sarah J. Dodd 正
52

The Secret of the Golden Ratio

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 6

2.8-3.2

6,726

3

3.9

0:55:00

by Sarah J. Dodd 正
53

The Myths in the Stars

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 6

2.8-3.4

6,785

3

3.6

0:59:00

by - 正
54

Smart Readers  Level 6

Coming soon

The Best of Friends

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 6

2.8-3.4

7,901

3

-

-

by Sarah J. Dodd 正
55

Cool Board Sports

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 6

2.5-3.0

7,334

2

4.1

0:56:46

by Lisa Richard Claro 正
57

Romantic Era Composers

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 6

2.8-3.4

6,652

3

3.6

1:00:00

by Suzanne Pitner 正
58

Animals in Action

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 6

2.8-3.4

7,031

3

3.9

0:57:00

by Sarah J. Dodd 正
59

The Merchant of Venice

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 6

2.8-3.2

7,061

3

4.8

0:45:20

by William Shakespeare 正
60

Great Leaders of the World

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 6

2.6-3.2

6,696

3

3.6

0:56:40

by Cathy C. Hall 正
61

Things to know about Paintings

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 6

2.6-3.2

5,804

3

3.6

0:49:11

by Sarah J. Dodd 正
62

Coming soon
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