1		nart Reade						
1	No.	Book Cover		Informa	tion		読んだ回数と日付	Comment
1		6=====	Hide and	l Sleep			正	
Series Level Level 1 Sement Low O VL O.5-0.8 L 1.2			by Suzanne Pitner				112	
	1		Series Level	Level 1	General Level	0		
Wood Court		Hide and Sleep	YL	0.5-0.8	LL	1.2		
The series Level Level 1 General Level 1 Series Level 1 General Level			Word Count	1,651	Time	0:22:00		
## Special Level 1 Served Level 1 Se			Aesop's	Fables				
Very Count			1				TE	
Shadows in the Storm Common Commo	2		Series Level	Level 1	General Level	1		
Sandows in the Storm Shadows in the Storm		Aesop's Fables	YL	0.8-1.2	LL	1.9		
Series Level Level 1 General Level 0 VI. 0.8-1.0 L. 1.4 Vi.			Word Count	2,620	Time	0:25:00		
By-Serin J. Doct Topic T		© mail transi	Shadows	s in the Sto	rm		正	
Series Level 1 General Level 0 Userial Level 0 Userial Level 1 General Level 0 Userial Level 1 Userial Level							正	
Word Count 2,133 Time 0:25:00	3		Series Level	Level 1	General Level	0		
Tales from the Talmud by- Series Level 1 Ceneral Level 0 YL 0.7-0.9 LL 1.4 Word Count 2,233 Time 0:21:02 Do As I Tell You! by-Sarah J Dodd Series Level 1 Ceneral Level 0 YL 0.7-0.9 LL 1.9 Word Count 1,322 Time 0:23:00 The Secret Travels of Koala Bears by-Suzanne Pitner Series Level 1 Ceneral Level 0 YL 0.7-0.9 LL 1.2 Word Count 2,489 Time 0:29:07 A Day in Space by-Suzanne Pitner Senes Level Level 1 Ceneral Level 1 YL 0.8-1.2 LL 1.9 Word Count 2,086 Time 0:24:00 Around the World in a Single Day by-Cartry C. Hall Series Level 1 Ceneral Level 0 YL 0.8-1.0 LL 1.7 Word Count 2,083 Time 0:26:00 What's Your Job? by-Lisa Richard Claro? Series Level 1 Ceneral Level 0 YL 0.8-1.0 LL 1.7 Word Count 2,083 Time 0:26:00 What's Your Job? by-Lisa Richard Claro? Series Level 1 Ceneral Level 0 YL 0.5-0.8 LL 1.2		Shadows in the Storm	YL	0.8-1.0	LL	1.4		
The content of the		Consensation (I)	Word Count	2,133	Time	0:25:00		
The content of the		(Acceptance)	Tales from	m the Talm	ud		正	
Series Level Level 1 General Level 0 VL 0.7-0.9 LL 1.4 VVL 0.7-0.9 LL 1.4 VVL 0.7-0.9 LL 1.4 VVL 0.7-0.9 LL 1.9 VVL 0.7-0.9 LL 1.9 VVL 0.7-0.9 LL 1.9 VVL 0.7-0.9 LL 1.9 VVL 0.7-0.9 LL 1.2 VVL 0.8-1.2 LL 1.9 VVL 0.8-1.0 LL 1.7 VVL 0.8-1.0 LL 1.2 VVL							工	
Word Count 2,233 Time 0:21:02	4		Series Level	Level 1	General Level	0		
Do As Tell You!		Tales from	YL	0.7-0.9	LL	1.4		
Series Level Level 1 General Level 0			Word Count	2,233	Time	0:21:02		
Series Level Level 1 General Level 0			Do As I 7	ell You!			正	
Series Level Level 1 General Level U 1.9		8	by Sarah J. [odd				
Word Count 1,922 Time 0:23:00	5		Series Level	Level 1	General Level	0		
The Secret Travels of Koala Bears by Suzame Pitner Series Level Level 1 General Level 0 YL		Do As I Tell You!	YL	0.7-0.9	LL	1.9		
Dy Suzanne Pitner Series Level Level 1 General Level 0		Crimentum	Word Count	1,922	Time	0:23:00		
Dy Suzanne Pitner Series Level Level 1 General Level 0			The Secr	et Travels	of Koala E	Bears	正	
Series Level			by Suzanne F	Pitner				
Word Count 2,489 Time 0:29:07	6	8.5	Series Level	Level 1	General Level	0		
A Day in Space by Suzanne Pitner Series Level Level 1 General Level 1 YL 0.8-1.2 LL 1.9 Word Count 2,086 Time 0:24:00 Around the World in a Single Day by Cathy C. Hall Series Level Level 1 General Level 0 YL 0.8-1.0 LL 1.7 Word Count 2,083 Time 0:26:00 What's Your Job? by Lisa Richard Claro Series Level Level 1 General Level 0 YL 0.5-0.8 LL 1.2		The Secret Travels of Koala Bears	YL	0.7-0.9	LL	1.2		
Dy Suzanne Pitner Series Level Level 1 General Level 1 YL 0.8-1.2 LL 1.9 Word Count 2,086 Time 0:24:00		Companies 1	Word Count	2,489	Time	0:29:07		
Series Level Level 1 General Level 1 YL 0.8-1.2 LL 1.9			A Day in	Space			正	
Series Level Level 1 General Level 1	_		by Suzanne F				145	
Word Count 2,086 Time 0:24:00	'		Series Level		General Level			
Series Level Level 1 General Level O			YL	0.8-1.2	LL	1.9		
by Cathy C. Hall Series Level Level 1 General Level 0 YL 0.8-1.0 LL 1.7 Word Count 2,083 Time 0:26:00 What's Your Job? by Lisa Richard Claro Series Level Level 1 General Level 0 YL 0.5-0.8 LL 1.2		Charles	Word Count	2,086	Time	0:24:00		
Series Level Level 1 General Level O			1		n a Single	Day	正	
Series Level Level 1 General Level 0 YL 0.8-1.0 LL 1.7 Word Count 2,083 Time 0:26:00	8		by Cathy C. I					
Word Count 2,083 Time 0:26:00			Series Level		General Level			
What's Your Job? by Lisa Richard Claro Series Level Level 1 General Level 0 YL 0.5-0.8 LL 1.2		Around the World in a Single Day	YL		LL			
by Lisa Richard Claro Series Level Level 1 General Level 0 YL 0.5-0.8 LL 1.2		Chapthan	Word Count	2,083	Time	0:26:00		
Series Level Level 1 General Level 0			What's Y	our Job?			正	
Series Level Level 1 General Level 0			by Lisa Richa					
	9	To the same	Series Level		General Level			
0.0414		and the second s						
Word Count 2,494 Time 0:24:14		C Massar Mass	Word Count	2,494	Time	0:24:14		

SII	nart Reade	ers Lev	ei Z			—	
No.	Book Cover		Informa	tion		読んだ回数と日付	Comment
		Alien Adventure by Sarah J. Dodd				正	
10		Series Level	Level 2	General Level	0		
	Alien Adventure	YL	0.6-0.8	LL	1.7		
	<u> </u>	Word Count	3,060	Time	0:33:00		
		The Don	key and th	e Rock		正	
11		Series Level	Level 2	General Level	0		
	The Donkey	YL	0.7-1.0	LL	1.7		
	and the Rock	Word Count	1,507	Time	0:15:53		
	f	Stone Sc				īF	
12		by -			_		
	Samuel Patricipies as	Series Level	Level 2	General Level	0		
	Stories of Stone	YL	0.7-1.0	LL	1.7		
	•••••	Word Count	1,519	Time	0:16:25		
	(Assessed	Peter Pa	n			正	
13		by James Ma	tthew Harries	,			
13	Patrick Sup	Series Level	Level 2	General Level	0		
	Peter Pan	YL	0.8-1.0	LL	1.5		
	•	Word Count	3,175	Time	0:33:00		
		Adventures of the Polar Bear Brothers by Lisa Richard Claro				正	
14	Adventures of the Polar Bear Brothers	Series Level	Level 2	General Level	0		
		YL	0.6-0.8	LL	1.2		
	•	Word Count	2,648	Time	0:30:00		
		My Body	Is So Clev	ver!		正	
15	12 -	Series Level	Level 2	General Level	1		
	My Body Is So Clever!	YL	0.8-1.2	LL	1.9		
	Constitution (2)	Word Count	2,937	Time	0:28:00		
		The Nigh	t with the	Dinosaurs	:	正	
16	1	Series Level	Level 2	General Level	1		
	The Night with the Dinosaurs	YL	0.8-1.2	LL	2.4		
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Word Count	2,886	Time	0:35:00		
		Mysterio by Sarah J. D	us Monste	rs		正	
17		Series Level	Level 2	General Level	0		
	Mysterious Monsters	YL	0.8-1.0	LL	1.7		
	•••••	Word Count	3,081	Time	0:35:00		
		The Moo	nlight Orcl	nestra		正	
18		Series Level	Level 2	General Level	0		
	The Moonlight	YL	0.7-1.0	LL	1.2		
		Word Count	2,966	Time	0:35:00		
			Machine	Bicycle		正	
19		Series Level	Level 2	General Level	0		
	The Time Machine	YL Series Level	0.7-1.0	LL	2.4		
	Bicycle	Word Count	3,482	Time	0:32:17		
		vvoid Count	0,402	Time	0.02.17	<u> </u>	

No.	Book Cover		Informat	tion		読んだ回数と日付	Comment
	Skis, Sleds, and Skates! by Suzanne Pitner					正	
20	The state of the s	Series Level	Level 2	General Level	1		
	Skis, Sleds, and Skates!	YL	0.8-1.2	LL	1.9		
	Skates!	Word Count	3,030	Time	0:32:26		

OII	iart Reade	13 LCV	CIO				
No.	Book Cover		Informa	tion		読んだ回数と日付	Comment
		Sandy, th	ne Californ Pitner	ia Sea Ott	er	正	
21		Series Level	Level 3	General Level	1		
	Sandy, the California Sea Otter	YL	1.4-1.8	LL	1.2		
	0 manufacture (3)	Word Count	2,259	Time	0:27:00		
		1	es in Pet S	Sitting		TE	
22		by Suzanne F					
		Series Level	Level 3	General Level	1		
	Adventures in Pet Sitting	YL	1.2-1.6	LL	1.4		
	0.000	Word Count	3,117	Time	0:32:00		
		Nanobot by Suzanne F	s to the Re Pitner	escue		正	
23		Series Level	Level 3	General Level	1		
	Nanobots to the Rescue	YL	1.4-1.8	LL	1.9		
	••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	Word Count	3,222	Time	0:32:00		
		1	l-Seek Go	rillas		TF	
24		by Brooke Ro					
	Secretaristan	Series Level	Level 3	General Level	1		
	Hide-and-Seek Gorillas	YL	1.4-1.8	LL	1.4		
	0	Word Count	2,834	Time	0:33:00		
		The World by Sarah J. D.		stonishing	g Festivals	正	
25		Series Level	Level 3	General Level	1		
	The World's Most	YL	1.4-1.8	LL	2.1		
	Asionshing restrons	Word Count	3,329	Time	0:30:50		
	E more hanne	Solar Svs	stem Supe	rstar			
		by Sarah J. D		istai		止	
26		Series Level	Level 3	General Level	1		
	Solar System	YL	1.6-2.0	LL	1.9		
	•	Word Count	3,815	Time	0:35:00		
			n in Everyo	lay Life	<u> </u>	īF	
27		by Sarah J. D					
-		Series Level	Level 3	General Level	2		
	Fun Math in Everyday Life	YL	2.0-2.4	LL	1.9		
	Q Proper State	Word Count	3,524	Time	0:33:00		
		Lost in th				T	
28		by Sarah J. Dodd					
	and restrict to the	Series Level	Level 3	General Level	1		
	Lost in the Forest	YL	1.2-1.6	LL	2.1		
	On	Word Count	3,291	Time	0:32:00		
		Who'll Be	e Presiden Hall	t?		正	
29	No.	Series Level	Level 3	General Level	1		
	Who'll Be	YL	1.6-2.0	LL	3.1	-	
	President?	Word Count	3,248	Time	0:28:44	-	
\Box		2 2 30	-,- 10	-	0.20.11		

211	nart Reade	is Lev	/ei 4				
No.	Book Cover		Informa	tion		読んだ回数と日付	Comment
		The Gran	dmother [Diver		TE	
	A SUN		ne-Willson, Rut			II	
30		Series Level	Level 4	General Level	2		
	Living with Nature	YL	1.8-2.2	LL	2.1		
	The second secon	Word Count	1,908	Time	0:17:57		
		The Pers	immon Tre	Δ		_	
	THE REAL PROPERTY.		ne-Willson, Rut			止	
31	7	Series Level	Level 4	General Level	2		
	The Persimmen	YL	1.8-2.2	LL	1.9		
	The Persimmon Tree	Word Count	1,505	Time	0:22:43		
			-		0.22.10		
		by Sarah J. D	le, Green I	viacilile		止	
32		Series Level	Level 4	General Level	2		
	The Edible, Green	YL	1.8-2.2	LL	1.9		
	Machine	Word Count	3,346	Time	0:33:00		
			-				
		by Sarah J. D	Stories fro	iii around	uie world	止	
33		Series Level	Level 4	General Level	2		
	Creation Stories from around the World	YL	1.8-2.4	LL	1.9		
	around the World	Word Count	3,877	Time	0:42:00		
		Amazing Ancient Cultures of the World by Brooke Rousseau				止	
34	A TA	Series Level	Level 4	General Level	2		
	Amazing Ancient Cultures	YL Series Level	1.8-2.4	LL General Level	2.1		
	of the World	Word Count	3,326	Time	0:35:00		
				Time	0.55.00		
		Turandot				正	
35		Series Level	Level 4	General Level	2		
	Turandot	YL	1.8-2.2	LL	2.4		
	The Control of the Co	Word Count	2,626	Time	0:21:24		
			2,020	Time	0.21.24		
	2 2 3 4 12 h	Aida				正	
36		Series Level	Level 4	General Level	2		
	Aida	YL	1.8-2.2	LL	2.7		
		Word Count	2,272	Time	0:20:22		
					0.20.22		
	A College of Decret Bases Count Hard	A Gallery by Cathy C. F	of Ghosts	5		正	
37		Series Level	Level 4	General Level	2		
	A Gallery of Ghosts	YL	1.8-2.4	LL	2.4		
	A Gallery of Glosis	Word Count	3,370	Time	0:30:20		
H	(1990) 888 <u>88</u> 1888				5.55.25		
		by Lisa Richa	rentions ar	ouria US		正	
38		Series Level	Level 4	General Level	2		
	Great Inventions	YL	1.8-2.4	LL	2.4		
	Great Inventions around Us	Word Count	5,826	Time	0:53:00		
\vdash				Time	0.55.00		
		Gold Rus				正	
39	H			Conoral Laure	2		
	and Address	Series Level	Level 4	General Level			
	Gold Rush!	YL Word Count	1.8-2.4	LL	1.9		
		Word Count	4,280	Time	0:38:00		

No.	Book Cover		Informa	tion		読んだ回数と日付	Comment
		The Adve	enture of th Conan Doyle	ne Three S	Students	正	
40	W MA	Series Level	Level 4	General Level	2		
	The Adventure of the Three Students	YL	1.8-2.2	LL	4		
	Sherlock Holmes Sereis	Word Count	1,815	Time	0:12:38		
		The Adve		Red-Head	ed League	正	
41	Series Level Level 4 General Level 2 The Adventure of the Red-Hended League YL 1.8-2.2 LL 3.1						
		YL	1.8-2.2	LL	3.1		
	Sherlock Holmes Sereis	Word Count	1,339	Time	0:11:43		
		The Adve	enture of th Conan Doyle	ne Six Nar	ooleons	正	
42		Series Level	Level 4	General Level	2		
	The Adventure of the Six Napoleons	YL	1.8-2.2	LL	3.1		
	Sherlock Holmes Sereis	Word Count	1,616	Time	0:13:38		
		The World's Most Popular Sports by Suzanne Pitner			oorts	正	
43	34	Series Level	Level 4	General Level	2		
	The World's Most Popular Sports	YL	1.8-2.2	LL	3.1		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Word Count	5,099	Time	0:45:52		

011	nart Reade	13 LC	7010				
No.	Book Cover		Informa	tion		読んだ回数と日付	Comment
		Amazing	Animals o	f the Ama	zon	正	
44	2950	Series Level	Level 5	General Level	2		
	Amazing Animals of the Amazon	YL	2.2-2.8	LL	2.6		
	or the rimacon	Word Count	3,326	Time	0:46:00		
	- Tarakananan - Tarakananan - Tarakanan	Restless					
	VE IN A	by Sarah J. D				止	
45		Series Level	Level 5	General Level	2		
	Restless Earth	YL	2.4-3.0	LL	3.1		
		Word Count	4,975	Time	0:46:00		
		King Arth	nur			T	
		by Sarah J. [正	
46		Series Level	Level 5	General Level	2		
	King Arthur	YL	2.4-3.0	LL	2.9		
	🚳	Word Count	5,901	Time	0:50:00		
		Woojin's	Weather S	show		T	
_		by Brooke Ro	ousseau				
47		Series Level	Level 5	General Level	2		
	Woojin's Weather Show	YL	2.4-3.0	LL	2.1		
	•	Word Count	3,708	Time	0:39:00		
		Mystery	at the Mus	eum		正	
48		by Cathy C. Hall					
•	A W	Series Level	Level 5	General Level	2		
	Mystery at the Museum	YL	2.4-2.8	LL	2.6		
		Word Count	4,736	Time	0:44:00		
	The state of the s	All about				正	
49		by Sarah J. D					
		Series Level	Level 5	General Level	2		
	All about Robots	YL	2.4-3.0	LL	3.3		
	(Continue)	Word Count	4,713	Time	0:45:00		
		Hidden Secrets of Famous Paintin by Sarah J. Dodd				正	
50		Series Level	Level 5	General Level	2		
	Hidden Secrets of	YL	2.4-3.0	LL	3.6		
	Famous Paintings	Word Count	4,654	Time	0:40:00		
\vdash			Psychology		5. 15.00	_	
	icio	by Cathy C. F		′		止	
51		Series Level	Level 5	General Level	2		
	Finding	YL	2.4-3.0	LL	2.9		
	Psychology	Word Count	4,944	Time	0:44:00		
			the Pacific			T	
	No. of the last of	by Jules Vern				止	
56		Series Level	Level 5	General Level	2		
	Adrift in the Pacific	YL	2.2-2.8	LL	2.7		
		Word Count	5,307	Time	0:42:00		
						<u>I</u>	

011	nart Reade	13 LCV	<u> </u>				
No.	Book Cover		Informa	tion		読んだ回数と日付	Comment
		1 .	Camp Dai	nger		T	
52		by Sarah J. D			<u> </u>		
32	S Assessed	Series Level	Level 6	General Level	2		
	A Trip to Camp Danger	YL	2.5-3.0	LL	3.9		
		Word Count	8,192	Time	1:06:00		
		The Secr	et of the G	olden Ra	tio	TE	Coming soon
		by Sarah J. D	odd				
53		Series Level	Level 6	General Level	3		
	The Secret of the Golden Ratio	YL	2.8-3.2	LL	3.9		
	• man Paus	Word Count	6,726	Time	0:55:00		
		The Myth	ns in the S	tars		TE	
	THE WAY	by -				ш	
54		Series Level	Level 6	General Level	3		
	The Myths in the Stars	YL	2.8-3.4	LL	3.6		
		Word Count	6,785	Time	0:59:00		
	Paralyses	The Best	of Friends	3		正	Coming soon
		by Sarah J. D					
55	au arthur Ang	Series Level	Level 6	General Level	3		
	The Best of Friends	YL	2.8-3.4	LL	-		
	• man than	Word Count	7,901	Time	-		
		Cool Boa	ard Sports			TE .	
57		by Lisa Richa		,			
51	The state of the s	Series Level	Level 6	General Level	2		
	Cool Board Sports	YL	2.5-3.0	LL	4.1		
		Word Count	7,334	Time	0:56:46		
	A	1	c Era Com	posers		正	
58		by Suzanne F					
	The Park	Series Level	Level 6	General Level	3		
	Romantic Era Composers	YL	2.8-3.4	LL	3.6	-	
	, manufacture of the state of t	Word Count	6,652	Time	1:00:00		
		Animals i				īF	
59	4	by Sarah J. D					
		Series Level	Level 6	General Level	3	_	
	Animals in Action	YL	2.8-3.4	LL 	3.9	-	
H		Word Count	7,031	Time	0:57:00		
		1	chant of Ve	enice		正	
60		by William Sh		Concrett	2		
	The Marchant	Series Level	Level 6	General Level	3	-	
	The Merchant of Venice	YL Word Count	2.8-3.2	LL	4.8 0:45:20	-	
H	A see 1	Word Count	7,061	Time	0.45.20		
61	HANDIA TRIBERRA	Great Lea	aders of th	e World		正	
		Series Level	Level 6	General Level	3	-	
	Great Leaders	YL	2.6-3.2	LL General Level	3.6	-	
	Great Leaders of the World	YL Word Count			0:56:40	-	
H	A COLUMN		6,696	Time			
	157	Things to	know abo	out Paintir	ngs	正	
62	(a) (b) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c	Series Level	Level 6	General Level	3		
	Things to Know	YL	2.6-3.2	LL General Level	3.6	-	
	Things to Know about Paintings					-	
	a Place Place	Word Count	5,804	Time	0:49:11		